
The
Mono-Material
Milestone



Specifications

CPSeal for sachets, stand-up 
pouches, flow-packs –  
redefined.
Start now into a new packaging era. The innovative cast PP films of the CPSeal® series allow packaging 
manufacturers to create solutions for recyclable mono-material packaging based on the use of only 
one material: Polypropylene. Make no compromise and contribute to the „European Green Deal“.

Important functions

Applications

 + Soft or rigid grades

 + Excellent printability

 + Reliable drop test performance

 + Thermal sealing, seam welding or                
ultrasonic welding

 + Profol recommends CPSeal in                    
30 or 70μm

 + Colors: Transparent and white

 + Film solutions based on recyclate  
possible (ISCC Plus certified)

• Flow-packs and pouches for VFFS-
packaging machines

• Stand-up pouches (doypacks) with or 
without spout as well as flow-packs for 
HFFS-packaging machines

• Sachets

Contact: 
Robert Voggenauer | +49 151 18809251 | rvoggenauer@profol.de 
Oliver Rüsseler | +49 171 2423512 | oruesseler@profol.de

More information: 
www.profol.de/en/packaging

Profol GmbH | Profolstraße 1 – 10 | 83128 Halfing | +49 8055 - 181 0 | info@profol.de

linkedin.com/company/profoleurope
facebook.com/Profoleurope/

80

70

50

30

10

80 100 120 140 160 180 200

60

40

20

0

Temperature (ºC)

CPP + BOPP 
DIN 55529, sealing seam 25mm, sealing time 0.5s
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